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Halter Horse NSW 
 

30.00 Q-61683 YELLA OAK KELLIE A THOMPSON 475214 

18.00 Q-91315 GP ONE AWESOME OAK MICHELLE GARRATT 471830 

14.50 Q-91165 KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE JOSEPH WALLACE 468655 

13.00 Q-96424 UNDISPUTABLE SCORE KELLIE A THOMPSON 475214 

12.50 Q-96322 HHT AMAZENLY HOT KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP 482855 

12.50 Q-96502 IT STARTED WITH A KISS TAYA HILLS 457766 

12.00 Q-91574 STRIKE A POSE ASHLEY GIAMPAOLI 459244 

8.50 Q-84123 TMS SECRET CELEBRATION FRANCES KENNEDY 483098 

8.00 A2-3477 BIG REPUTATION LYNDALL DAUTH 409765 

4.50 Q-97455 HPS HASHTAG BLUE MARK & NATASHA WEBSTER 460189 

 
Halter Horse QLD 

 

43.00 Q-79585 YB IMA GOOD FANTASY REBECCA MAUCH 458505 

31.00 Q-94257 RSQ SHEZA TOUCH UNIQUE JESSICA A SIMPSON 462861 

19.00 Q-92970 HMF INDULGENCE KEVIN PAUL MILLS 299463 

18.50 Q-85346 JVQ LISA MARIE CHRISTINE SEWELL 397150 

18.00 Q-85837 AN IMPRESSIVE TRADEMARK TRINITY RANCH 472557 

15.50 Q-81103 REACH FOR THE ROAN ROSEMARY WEBB 317083 

15.00 Q-92863 TCS SHEER ILLUSION LEANNE GIDMAN 396061 

14.50 Q-97935 RSQ TRADE N SECRETS JESSICA A SIMPSON 462861 

14.50 Q-92790 YB FANTASY SEEKER ROSENA FYFE 467467 

13.00 Q-96444 TMD IVE REACHED IT TANIA HOBBS 330051 

 
Halter Horse SA 

 

35.50 Q-80927 DOLLS GOT STYLE KARYN NEWTON 476659 

15.00 Q-97855 ENTITLED TO INTIMIDATE ANGY LINDBLOM 465991 

10.50 Q-97028 JB TICKETY BOO JB QUARTER HORSE STUD 467676 

9.00 Q-77983 NBF MY HOT WISH MICHELLE EDWARDS 473896 

6.50 Q-96388 KIDS YELLA FELLA DANIELLE HILL 482676 

5.50 Q-96122 PRINCESS JASMINE HANNAH NICOLE MARSHALL 477418 

4.00 Q-79087 SHES GOOD HOT STUFF REBECCA FATCHEN 384892 

2.50 Q-96854 JVQ TEQUILA ANGY LINDBLOM 465991 

2.50 Q-71964 QXH ROCK STAR KARYN NEWTON 476659 

2.00 Q-98163 WOT A FINE COWGIRL JOANNE STOCK 342436 

 
Halter Horse TAS 

 

15.00 Q-85643 TPL SECRET SEDUCTION ANGELA ROBERTSON 460363 

10.00 Q-80560 REQ SOME BLUE JEANS TERESA ROBINSON 468081 

5.50 Q-96086 HOT N LAZY ROBYN WHITE 470546 

4.50 Q-97733 SHES LAZIN BY THE BAR ANNALISE KETTLE 474540 

3.50 Q-84546 CVS SIANONTHEDOTTEDLINE KATRINA DAKIN 480245 

3.00 Q-84225 COLOUR ME RED JACQUELINE BECKER 319427 

1.50 Q-97831 GUNNERBEREDDY DEBORAH J THOMPSON 452186 

1.50 Q-94082 GUNNERGETITDUN DEBORAH J THOMPSON 452186 

1.50 Q-83748 UWISH FOR THIS IMAGE STACEY MAREE JAMES 481131 

1.00 Q-85574 EVOCATIVE N PLAYFUL KARLIE BIRCH 477954 

 

Halter Horse VIC 
 

77.50 Q-82792 MYOHMY SERIOUSLY SHARRON WINTER 348088 

31.00 Q-94665 RR MIDNIGHT DELIGHT RYAN ROBINSON 481432 

24.50 Q-96324 GREAT LOMBARDI JESSICA M COLLINS 458597 

22.00 Q-96811 STELLA IMAGE JESSICA M COLLINS 458597 

21.00 Q-84926 NOT SO SUBTLE CONNY BARRY 277659 
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18.00 Q-91359 BM CLASSY KID HELEN BARNES 465798 

18.00 Q-93281 HEZ MY DROP OF IMAGE BREANNA CARRIGG 459149 

17.50 Q-96486 HOT N VEGAS ROBYN G BRUGER 433988 

16.50 Q-96524 WIRRINA KISSINONTHERANGE SANDRA EBERLE & BRIAN 
WENDT 

481959 

16.00 Q-80427 DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET JANET MANSLEY 470365 

 
Halter Horse WA 

 

17.00 Q-82883 CLAIRVEAUX HOT N SUDDEN BIANCA BALGERA 478013 

17.00 Q-90021 SWP SHEZ A COUNTRY BREEZE KRISTY REYNOLDS 476391 

15.00 Q-85583 DP AMERICAN BEAUTY ROBYN DAVIES 460953 

12.00 Q-94288 DP BEST RED MACHINE SARAH APPLETON 481865 

9.00 Q-83567 MAXIMUS METALLICA LEE JO PEACE & SUSAN ANN 
CLARK 

465441 

7.00 Q-96580 NOTHIN BUT LAZY KAREN MCINROY 454960 

6.00 Q-91666 DP WILL LOPE WITH GRACE ELISE YOUNG 467703 

6.00 Q-72936 IM PAWSITIVELY SURELYGOOD KAREN CORNISH 469870 

5.00 Q-80170 HEEZ MY PERFEXION MONTANA REYNOLDS 475698 

4.50 Q-75328 COLIBAN OLE MR VALENTINE NATASHA LINDBERG 459228 

Performance Horse Category 1 NSW 
 

26.50 Q-91574 STRIKE A POSE ASHLEY GIAMPAOLI 459244 

26.00 Q-91165 KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE JOSEPH WALLACE 468655 

24.00 Q-96322 HHT AMAZENLY HOT KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP 482855 

24.00 Q-66196 TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY HELEN NIXON 341404 

20.00 Q-61613 RADICAL JETSTAR PENELOPE A WEBB 465968 

18.00 Q-74756 HELL REYSN SPIN STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY 346264 

17.00 A2-3477 BIG REPUTATION LYNDALL DAUTH 409765 

16.00 Q-97455 HPS HASHTAG BLUE MARK & NATASHA WEBSTER 460189 

12.50 Q-94268 MY KINDA DIVA KELLY THOMAS 473547 

12.00 Q-82074 QXH PERFECT HARMONY STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY 346264 

 
Performance Horse Category 1 QLD 

 

66.00 Q-79585 YB IMA GOOD FANTASY REBECCA MAUCH 458505 

36.50 Q-96444 TMD IVE REACHED IT TANIA HOBBS 330051 

34.50 A2-2522 STEEL BLAZIN R J & S G SIM 311960 

32.50 Q-84237 MY GORGEOUS GEORGE ANDREA KLIENDIENST 471596 

31.50 Q-59724 SLIM DUNNIT MICHELE DELBRIDGE 471674 

28.00 Q-90402 COWBOY SMOOCHIN JANELLE S COOKE 372590 

22.50 Q-96304 RJF U WANNA B ME ROSENA FYFE 467467 

20.50 Q-92790 YB FANTASY SEEKER ROSENA FYFE 467467 

19.00 Q-84235 DONT KISS N TELL LINDA THOMAS 374512 

18.00 Q-94067 TPL OUT OF REACH JACKIE LAWSON 470348 

 
Performance Horse Category 1 SA 

 

21.50 Q-97028 JB TICKETY BOO JB QUARTER HORSE STUD 467676 

18.00 Q-71478 CRACKERLACKIN KYLIE M LEPLEY 344242 

18.00 Q-70321 ICEE ZIPPER BLUES TAYLA C RABIG 474366 

17.00 Q-91860 NBF LAZY LIL BROTHER MATTHEW NOBLE 463862 

14.00 PR-109 ELECTRIC BLUE JACI MCEVOY 465602 

14.00 Q-71964 QXH ROCK STAR KARYN NEWTON 476659 

11.50 Q-96122 PRINCESS JASMINE HANNAH NICOLE MARSHALL 477418 

10.50 Q-69763 CLASSIC PASS JANET M ADAMSON 210740 

6.00 A1-11293 HOOS HUNTING REBECCA FATCHEN 384892 

6.00 Q-58797 J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME BLAYZE WILLIAMS 461596 
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Performance Horse Category 1 TAS 

23.50 Q-61264 SPRINGVALE GOLD N RULE LYNETTE WEAVELL 399908 

18.50 Q-51941 RED HOT RYTHM JACQUELINE BECKER 319427 

10.00 Q-97733 SHES LAZIN BY THE BAR ANNALISE KETTLE 474540 

7.00 Q-96086 HOT N LAZY ROBYN WHITE 470546 

7.00 Q-77725 ZIPPED IN RHYTHM MICHELLE PHILLIPS 465604 

6.00 Q-75449 CP GUNNAHAVSUMFUN MELISSA THOMAS 477433 

4.50 Q-72782 DOIN IT DOWNUNDER RACHELL GRACE ROBINSON 473186 

4.50 Q-97831 GUNNERBEREDDY DEBORAH J THOMPSON 452186 

4.50 Q-85643 TPL SECRET SEDUCTION ANGELA ROBERTSON 460363 

4.50 Q-83748 UWISH FOR THIS IMAGE STACEY MAREE JAMES 481131 

 

Performance Horse Category 1 VIC 
 

48.50 Q-92440 TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION LIZ CHRISTIAN 466537 

36.75 Q-58481 TRIANDIBO INCEDE FRAN CHRISTIAN 349169 

36.00 Q-80877 SPLASH OF POTENTIAL PENELOPE L WOODHEAD 477538 

33.00 Q-83873 SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUT PATRICIA CORNFOOT 470842 

33.00 Q-75575 SQ RANGE ROVER DANIELLE KRAFT 273772 

28.00 Q-79861 GENETICALLY AWESOME SARA AGNEW 471388 

26.00 Q-95080 ANNLEE A LILL LAYZEE M & S DAVIDSON & A BOYD 21171 

25.00 Q-91468 ABOUT LAST NIGHT PATRICIA CORNFOOT 470842 

24.50 Q-74811 RJF BLUE BREEZE CAROL D ELLIOTT 122416 

24.50 Q-90393 TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK LYNDA CAVALLO 473687 

 
Performance Horse Category 1 WA 

 

22.50 Q-96580 NOTHIN BUT LAZY KAREN MCINROY 454960 

21.50 A2-3409 HALLE HOOJAH JESSICA NORTON 457657 

13.00 Q-96174 DP OPEN TO LOPIN REBBECCA ZITO 469054 

9.50 Q-97749 FF LOPIN IN THE DEEP SALLY RAINOLDI 467077 

9.50 Q-80170 HEEZ MY PERFEXION MONTANA REYNOLDS 475698 

9.50 Q-82644 LITTLESTONE KRYPTONITE TRACY J ALLEN 207127 

6.50 Q-56595 CALAMITYS COMMANDER CARLY GANZER 455983 

6.00 Q-91740 FUTERA GIMME GOOD SIGNS BRIDGET DE BIJL 457381 

6.00 Q-90841 RED OCTOBER MICHELLE DIANE CARROLL 471931 

5.00 A2-3572 EINSTEINS SET N DRIFT ELIZABETH SCOTT GALLIOTT 483085 

 
Performance Horse Category 2 NSW 

 

65.00 A1-10979 LAVENDER MALABU WARREN C LAVENDER 473726 

29.00 Q-91200 BRANCHVALE LADY DI CAROLYN BURNES 459726 

24.00 Q-78875 TAPPY OAKA NORM STAGG 472492 

23.00 Q-91431 EB S BLUETOONZ TROY PALMER 456836 

17.00 Q-72063 WOMBRAMURRA STYLISH DOC M D & C R RAPLEY 377334 

16.00 Q-85204 MAKENN SHEKERAS DESTINY MALCOLM KENNEDY 473684 

13.50 Q-83650 PURDY REY NORM & JANE STAGG 480812 

13.00 Q-80008 IMA SMART CAT CASSANDRA FORDHAM 470869 

12.00 A1-13146 PEELVALE CHIC ACRES HUGH MILES 469157 

12.00 Q-92197 WICKED TIME BETTINA LYONS 473796 

 
Performance Horse Category 2 QLD 

 

66.50 Q-77699 EBS TOUCHMIASOMEMORE KATE SOUTHERN 477067 

51.50 Q-81418 ONE STYLISH LASS TASSANNE HULTON 307993 

49.00 Q-92291 PEELVALE REYN AGAIN KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN 469919 

48.00 A1-11956 CHISUMS BETHANY JACK SOUTHERN 480854 
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33.00 Q-73460 HIGHPHALUTIN KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN 469919 

31.00 Q-69575 PEPTO ROSE KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN 469919 

27.00 A2-2223 BOBADIL DESTINYS DIAMOND KURT HANRAHAN 462442 

26.50 Q-72461 ROXANNAS RARE CHARM RACHELLE RICHARDS 422204 

25.00 Q-69572 LD KATTNAP STEWART & KERRY WALLACE 456575 

24.00 A1-10069 MOORE MELLO KYLIE GRAHAM 347311 

 

Performance Horse Category 2 SA 
 

15.00 Q-78668 NP SWEET DOCS DESTINY MICHELLE DESMAZURES 466823 

4.00 Q-63532 ROLLING ROC MICHELLE DESMAZURES 466823 

 
Performance Horse Category 2 VIC 

 

69.50 AX-1014 ELEKTRA REMEMBERS JULIE BREED 461962 

10.00 Q-76148 BALLISTIC TITAN JULIE BREED 461962 

7.50 Q-85420 SPOONFULA HOPE TRI STAR QH STUD 429797 

6.00 Q-92511 JACK REACHER JULIE JONES 470713 

5.75 Q-82096 DRIVING MISS ROYAL TRI STAR QH STUD 429797 

5.25 Q-78845 CATS OVERDRIVE TRI STAR QH STUD 429797 

5.00 Q-90680 CANDY SHOP NIKKI & GUY MORGAN 298457 

4.75 A1-10485 ACRES OUTLAW JOSHUA GIBSON 483306 

4.00 Q-84339 DUCKTALLIC ASHLEIGH MEAGHER 473580 

4.00 Q-96207 SMOKIN BLUE CAT FIONA J MILVERTON 472929 

 
Performance Horse Category 2 WA 

 

8.25 Q-70016 GOT THE LAREDO BLUES GAIL S RAPLEY 472330 

8.00 Q-67699 BINDOON BONNIE PEPTO BIANCA DONALD 456214 

5.00 Q-83311 IMA STYLISH CAT SHELLI ANN ROYANS 455201 

4.00 Q-78193 CATS GOT STYLE LEANNE HAYWOOD 463969 

2.00 Q-61439 DUAL N BOONSMAL GAIL S RAPLEY 472330 

2.00 Q-93142 HIGH BROW WHIZ RONALD COLE 458974 

1.50 Q-83567 MAXIMUS METALLICA LEE JO PEACE & SUSAN ANN 
CLARK 

465441 

1.25 Q-78996 TR RAPT IN STYLE GAIL S RAPLEY 472330 

0.50 Q-92334 CATS YA GARTER SARAH SCOBLE 477933 

0.50 A1-10867 COURVOISIER MELISSA & TYSON 
DEUTSCHER 

465149 

 


